VOLTALIA

VOLTALIA

ISIN:  FR0011995588

Overview

2024/09/19 09:04:09

Price
8.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.82% (0.15)

FR0011995588
VLTSA
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,083 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

8.37 EUR (100)
8.42 EUR (374)
8.34 EUR

8.44 EUR

8.34 EUR

8.25 EUR
8.389741 EUR
7,304
61,279.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a159148aebd8abb078b92b58ecd68d1eb836113d2b618a46389eb442a0965f14&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=525ef06104ef8b6d2&time=1726816816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc4fabf40b1bb09d44d28e264fff87dc297763fdca05b752e2a4c63773edad0d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85779e3c656a08769&time=1726816816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd41f3e8eb66c89f51d097bc0c087325fc0f5e736d51e72e456cf94987d4c42d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff0430a0964adfa79&time=1726816816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a58f97c2134970604991beed96dfebe3b8e7b3393acd1c13c9ad5ddc38e99dd&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=910406eb8c79e876e&time=1726816816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32848bbecddafaae4f9f8faf4c525654cb31f044183a54c42f1a9c7393952248&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae7872cb495542951&time=1726816816&tool=RSC

VOLTALIA

Details

2024/09/19 09:04:09

Price
8.40 EUR

Difference (] 1.82% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN FR0011995588
Symbol VLTSA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,083 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.37 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8.42 EUR (374)
Open 8.34 EUR
High 8.44 EUR
Low 8.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.25 EUR
VWAP 8.389741 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,304
Trading volume 61,279.00
Number of trades 79
Last size 38
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +36.36% -42.47% -60.07%
Perf (abs.) +2.20 -6.09 -12.41
Beta - - -

Volatility  62.67 61.97 48.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

7.77 EUR (107,985)
8.58 EUR (123,466)
9.37 EUR (125,958)
8.70 EUR (129,318)
12.10 EUR (2024/06/07)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)
14.56 EUR (2023/09/20)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 8.25 EUR 0.00 1

09/19
Munich 2024/ 08:10 8.10 EUR 0.00 1

09/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:30 10.9126 EUR 0.01 1

06/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:01 8.25 EUR 0.00 1

09/19
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:16 11.02USD  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250624892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289726947

VOLTALIA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Duesseldorf

07/23

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

09:04 8.40 EUR

08:12 8.24 EUR

0.06

0.00

0.00

79
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503411

VOLTALIA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VOLTALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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